Photoelectric Sensor
with Built-in Amplifier
(Oil-resistant Models)
The E3Z Series is better than ever!
Lineup includes oil-resistant models that enable stable sensing
in environments subject to oil mist.
The E3Z Series is better than ever!The E3Z Series is better than ever!The E3Z Series is better than ever!
Lineup includes oil-resistant models that enable stable sensingLineup includes oil-resistant models that enable stable sensingLineup includes oil-resistant models that enable stable sensing

OMRON representative if you have any questions or
comments.
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Note 1. The Reflector is sold separately. Select the Reflector model most suited to the application.
2. The sensing distance specified is possible when the E39-R1S used. Figure in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance be-
tween the Sensor and Reflector.
Infrared lightRed light
Sensing method Appearance Connection method Sensing distance Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-T61K E3Z-T81K
Pre-wired M8 4-pin con-
nector (0.3 m)
E3Z-T61K-M3J E3Z-T81K-M3J
Retro-reflective
(with M.S.R. function)
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-R61K E3Z-R81K
Pre-wired M8 4-pin con-
nector (0.3 m)
E3Z-R61K-M3J E3Z-R81K-M3J
Diffuse-reflective Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-D61K E3Z-D81K
Pre-wired M8 4-pin con-
nector (0.3 m)
E3Z-D61K-M3J E3Z-D81K-M3J
Pre-wired (2 m) E3Z-D62K E3Z-D82K
Pre-wired M8 4-pin con-
nector (0.3 m)
E3Z-D62K-M3J E3Z-D82K-M3J
15 m